
Local Information for Columbus Ohio: 
Columbus International Airport: 

This airport is located 10 minutes East of the Ohio Exposition Center 

Areas to Stay: 
 
Arena District – www.arenadistrict.com 
5 minutes South of the Ohio Exposition Center in the heart of Columbus. 
Stay downtown in the premier Columbus district that includes bars, movies, restaurants, sporting events 
& concerts.  The eclectic Short North District is a short walk from the Arena District. 
Find hotels, restaurants and events through the above website.  Dog friendly hotels are accessible 
through The Arena District. 

Polaris Fashion Place – www.polarisfashionplace.com – 1500 Polaris Parkway; Columbus, Ohio 
12 minutes North of the Ohio Exposition Center in the Premier Shopping district in Central Ohio. 
Polaris contains an abundance of hotels, 180 specialty stores & 6 anchor stores. 
Find hotels, restaurants and events through the above website.  Dog friendly hotels are accessible 
through the Arena District. 

Easton Town Center – www.eastontowncenter.com – 160 Easton Town Center; Columbus, Ohio 
15 minutes Northeast of the Ohio Exposition Center situated near an expansive outdoor shopping area. 
Easton contains a plethora of shopping and dining options.  Easton also contains a large Movie Theater 
and Comedy Club onsite. 
Find hotels, restaurants and events through the above website.  Dog friendly hotels are accessible 
through the Arena District. 

Tourist Attractions: 

Columbus Zoo & Aquarium:      http://www.columbuszoo.org 
COSI, (Center of Science & Industry):     http://www.cosi.org 
Franklin Park Conservatory & Botanical Gardens   http://www.fpconservatory.org 
Columbus Museum of Art:       http://www.columbusmuseum.org 
Short North Arts District:       http://www.shortnorth.org 
German Village:        http://www.germanvillage.com 
Polaris Fashion Place:       http://www.polarisfashionplace.com 
Easton Town Center:       http://www.eastontowncenter.com 

Sports & Tourist Events: 

Columbus Clippers – baseball, (home games during RR)  http://www.clippersbaseball.com 
Columbus Crew – soccer       http://www.thecrew.com 
Live Theater – (shows during RR)      http://www.capa.com 
Schottenstein Center – (Ringling Bros Circus during RR)  http://www.schottensteincenter.com 
 
 
 


